
Marinette

Volleyball: JV1 Fall 2021 Schedule

    (as of 08-16-21)

 

Activity Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Sep 2, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Denmark  Marinette High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 7, 2021

  Volleyball: JV1 Triangular 5:00PM  Away vs. Peshtigo,
Menominee MI 

Peshtigo High School 

 

        5:00 Menominee vs.
Peshtigo
6:00 Marinette vs.
Menominee
7:00 Marinette
vs. Peshtigo

Thursday, Sep 9, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Away vs. Clintonville  Clintonville High
School 

 

       

Saturday, Sep 11, 2021

  Volleyball: JV1 Invite 8:30AM  Away vs. West De
Pere, Coleman
Cougars, Green Bay
Southwest,
Luxemburg-Casco High
School, Notre Dame
De La Baie Academy,
Sheboygan Falls,
Wrightstown 

West De Pere High
School 

 

       

Thursday, Sep 16, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Oconto Falls  Marinette High School 

 

       

Thursday, Sep 23, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Waupaca  Marinette High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 28, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Fox Valley Lutheran  Marinette High School 

 

       

Thursday, Sep 30, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Away vs. Wrightstown  Wrightstown High
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Oct 5, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Little Chute  Marinette High School 

 

       

Thursday, Oct 7, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Away vs. Luxemburg-
Casco High School 

Luxemburg-Casco High
School 
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Activity Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Oct 14, 2021

  Volleyball: Girls JV1 Match 5:30PM  Away vs. Freedom  Freedom High School 

 

       

Saturday, Oct 16, 2021

  Volleyball: JV1 Conference
Tournament

9:30AM  Away vs. Clintonville,
Denmark, Fox Valley
Lutheran, Freedom,
Little Chute,
Luxemburg-Casco High
School, Marinette,
Oconto Falls, Waupaca,
Wrightstown 

Clintonville High
School 
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